Wellington County Branch Match 2015
Class #

1 A, Horse, single plow open

1B, Horse, Sulky Class Riding plow

Class 2, Tractors 2 furrows open

Class 3, Tractots 2 or more furrows, under 18 years, non resident of wellington county

Class 10, Tractors, ladies 2 or more furrows

Class 11A, Antiques Tractors and Trail Plows

Land #

U N4 O

12
13
11
14

58
59
60

55
54
53
56
57

51
52

37

Competitors name

Scott Thomas

Kathleen MacRobbie

Nelson Sage

Robert MacRobbie

John Dekroon

Ben Bluhm
Julie Nellis
Dan Gorrill
John D. Mighton

Carman Weppler
Brian Davenport
Jay Lennox

Natalie Cameron
Megan Cameron
Ben Henderson
Andrew Young
Hayden Young

Katie Davenport
Carrie Davenport

Ken O'Brien

Points Scored

139
136
133
127
111

116
115
113
89

162
161
141

128
125
118.5
118.5
110.5

150
147

141

Ranking

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
5th

1st
2nd

1st



Class 11B, Antique Tractors mounted plows prior 1960

Class 12, Roll Over Plows

Open, Try Plowing

18
26
27
22
17
19
28
20
30
24
29
31
21
25
23

33
32
34
35
36

62
61

49
48

Harold Walker
Dennis Royle
Paul Timbers

Bill Hostrawser
Richard Augustine
Wally Arnold
Tom Thede
Winston Roberts
Don MacPherson
Eugene Moreau
Sara Parkinson
Dave Julian
Howard Timbers
Doug Moreau
Fred Richardson

Jim Cox

Don Nunnikhoven
lan Break

Hugh Henderson
Mike Lassam

Tom Evans
Mackenzie Reinhart

Billie Diemert
Kelsey Ribey

139
120
119
117
116
114
111
111
109
107
105
105
105
103
102

123.5
123
113.5
108.5
106

154.5
105

134
120

2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th

1st

2nd
3rd
4th
6th

1st
2nd

1st
2nd



