Wellington County Branch Match 2015						
Class #	Land #	Competitors name	Points Scored	Ranking		
1 A, Horse, single plow open						
	8	Scott Thomas	139	1st		
	6	Kathleen MacRobbie	136	2nd		
	7	Nelson Sage	133	3rd		
	5	Robert MacRobbie	127	4th		
	63	John Dekroon	111	5th		
1B, Horse, Sulky Class Riding plow						
	12	Ben Bluhm	116	1st		
	13	Julie Nellis	115	2nd		
	11	Dan Gorrill	113	3rd		
	14	John D. Mighton	89	4th		
Class 2, Tractors 2 furrows open						
	58	Carman Weppler	162	1st		
	59	Brian Davenport	161	2nd		
	60	Jay Lennox	141	3rd		
Class 3, Tractots 2 or more furrows, under 18 years, non resident of wellington county						
	55	Natalie Cameron	128	1st		
	54	Megan Cameron	125	2nd		
	53	Ben Henderson	118.5	3rd		
	56	Andrew Young	118.5	4th		
	57	Hayden Young	110.5	5th		
Class 10, Tractors, ladies 2 or more furrows		,				
· ,						
	51	Katie Davenport	150	1st		
	52	Carrie Davenport	147	2nd		
Class 11A, Antiques Tractors and Trail Plows		,				
, . 4						
	37	Ken O'Brien	141	1st		
	_					

	18	Harold Walker	120	Jud		
			139	2nd		
	26	Dennis Royle	120	3rd		
	27	Paul Timbers	119	4th		
	22	Bill Hostrawser	117	5th		
	17	Richard Augustine	116	6th		
	19	Wally Arnold	114	7th		
	28	Tom Thede	111	8th		
	20	Winston Roberts	111	9th		
	30	Don MacPherson	109	10th		
	24	Eugene Moreau	107	11th		
	29	Sara Parkinson	105	12th		
	31	Dave Julian	105	13th		
	21	Howard Timbers	105	14th		
	25	Doug Moreau	103	15th		
	23	Fred Richardson	102	16th		
Class 11B, Antique Tractors mounted plows prior 1960						
	33	Jim Cox	123.5	1st		
	32	Don Nunnikhoven	123	2nd		
	34	Ian Break	113.5	3rd		
	35	Hugh Henderson	108.5	4th		
	36	Mike Lassam	106	6th		
Class 12, Roll Over Plows						
	62	Tom Evans	154.5	1st		
	61	Mackenzie Reinhart	105	2nd		
Open, Try Plowing						
	49	Billie Diemert	134	1st		
	48	Kelsey Ribey	120	2nd		